
 

GROUND RIGGING FORKLIFT RENTAL
Step 1: Tell us what we are moving: # of pieces to be spotted Heaviest piece to be spotted

Step 2: When are we moving it? Install Date/Time: Dismantle Date/Time:

Step 3:  Describe the work to be performed:
Step 4: Choose your lift size:
Forklift Rental - Up To 5,000 # Capacity Forklift Rental - Up To 20,000 # Capacity

Forklift Rental - Up To 10,000 # Capacity
 

 

Rate structure includes forklift and (1) operator only. 
Minimum crews are based on scope of work and area jurisdiction. Additional labor and groundmen will be billed at the hourly rate.

Orders cancelled without 24-hour notices will be charged a one (1) hour cancellation fee.

Rigging Labor Rates (per man hour) Riggers and Material Handlers (per man hour)

The minimum charge for labor and equipment is one (1) hour.  Labor and equipment thereafter is charged in half (1/2) hour increments.
Orders cancelled without 24-hour written notice will be charged a one (1) hour cancellation fee.

Signature indicates you read and accept the Payment Policy and Terms & Conditions. Total Forklift:
No refunds or exchanges once item has been delivered to your booth. Tax*:
Cancellations must be received in writing within 48 hours of 1st day of exhibitor move in.  Amount Due:

Contact Name  Contact Email Address

 
Card  Holder Signature

The minimum charge for labor and equipment is one (1) hour.  Labor and equipment thereafter is charged in half (1/2) hour increments. 

Code Qty. Item 

DT Hourly Rental

35087
35100
35101

ST Hourly Rental
OT Hourly Rental
DT Hourly Rental

35085
35086
35099

Company Name: Booth #

$85.00
$127.50
$170.00

$110.50
$165.75
$221.00

$106.25
$159.38
$212.50

$138.15
$207.20
$276.25

ST Hourly Rental
OT Hourly Rental

$1,335.75

Code Qty. Item Discount Regular Amount Discount Regular Amount

DT Hourly Rental

35035
35066
35070

$868.15
$708.75

$472.50

Item Discount

$578.75
$685.00

$614.25
$752.50
$890.50

Discount Regular Amount

Regular Amount
ST Hourly Rental
OT Hourly Rental

$921.50
$1,128.50

Code Qty.

35067

Qty.

DT Hourly Rental

$236.25
$289.40

Discount Amount
$307.25

Regular

$1,027.50$342.50
$376.25
$445.25

Code Qty.

Item
ST Hourly Rental
OT Hourly Rental

OT Hourly Rental
DT Hourly Rental

ST Hourly Rental

Item 
35029
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 Event Code: L103041118
NFMT Connect With 

Us!
email lasvegas@shepardes.com

Rio All-Suite Hotel & Casino - Las Vegas, NV phone (702) 507-5278

Discount Deadline Tuesday, October 16, 2018
Order with complete Payment Authorization must be received before Discount 
Deadline date to receive discounted pricing.

5845 Wynn Road, 
Suites A,B,C,D, Las 
Vegas, NV 89118

NA

fax (702) 948-0341November 6 -7, 2018 mail

Labor Hours
ST - Straight time: Monday-Friday, 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM

OT - Overtime: Monday-Friday, 4:30 PM - Midnight; Saturday/Sunday, 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

DT - Double-time: All other hours and holidays

(times are not guaranteed)

Code
35028
35039

35049
35069

Please Sign

Cranes, Scissor Lifts, and          
4 Stage Forklifts are available 

upon request.                  
Contact Us for Pricing!




